Key Part No. | Description Chy.
1 | 662975-540 | Tark Ass'y-Wheelbarrow 1
2 624654 |Bumper 4
3 625406 |Screw 1/4-14 x .75 Tapping 6
4 647226 | Wheel 1
5 629205 |Axe 5" 1
623601 | Refaining Ring - Bowed 1
7 623614 | Retaining Ring - E-lype 1
8 624273 | Drain Cock Assembly 2
9 607339 |Hand Grip 2
10 624068 |Pipe Reducer Bushing 1
1 624825 |Fitting 2 x 1/4"-18 NPT 1

12 641132 |Regulator 1
13 638262 |Pressure Gauge 2
14 G38526 | Safety Valve 165 P3| 1
15 628935 | Valve - Unloader 1
16 615937 |Hose - Stainless Steel 1
17 638857 | Throtile Conirol - 18" 1
18 625823 [Screw 5M6-18 x 1.5

19 626831  [Nut5/16-18







Key Part No. |Description Gty.| Key Part No. Description Qty.
1 643317 Engine-Honda 5.5HP 1 17 662412-540 |Front Cover - Black 1
2 669115540 |Housing-Black 1 18 625172 Screw 1/4-20 x .75 4
3 627247 |[Spring.75ID X 1.0L 1] 19 615671 |Tube 1
4 626866 Key, Square - 316 x 1.8 1 20 623075 O-Ring 2
5 | e66761 gf;'::;:f E{m e-’;;eeve &| , | 21| 625171 |Screw 1/4-20 x 1.25 10

22 625278  |Screw 10-32 x .38 4
6 666762 Sf’;_ T:;:: ?Sﬁf:}m“ 11 617497  |Restraint
7 626183 |Piston Cup 2 | 24 662563 | Valve
8 626190 |Retainer 2 25 662822 g:.':te Plate-Acrylic 4
9 625170 |Screw 1/4-20 x .88 4
10 | 618193 |Cylinder Sleeve 2 | 26 | 662823 gf,':f Plate-Aorylio 1
1 662805 |Deflector Cover 11 27 623096 |O-Ring 2
12 | 625192 |Screw 10-24x 5PanHd.| 4 | 2 623155 | Retaining Ring 2

13 | 638891 |Fan-BlowerWheel5" | 1 | 29 | 623082 |O-Ring - Head Gasket | 2

14 | 620274 | Washer 2 | 30 | 662501 |Head - Burgandy 1

15 626035 |Lockwasher 1 31 662619 Head - Burgandy 1

16 | 626276 |Screw 516-24x 88 1] 32 | 625646 |Screw 10/24 x .88 4

664142 Filter Element 2
664141 Cover-Filter 2
625198  |Screw 10-24X.88 2
625824  |Screw 5M6-24 x .75 3




